
2025 - 2026
CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS BASKETBALL

TRI-COUNTY TOURNEY @ OAKLAND
VS. LA SALETTE
VS. HERITAGE
@ CISSNA PARK

TRI-COUNTY HOLIDAY TOURNEY @ KANSAS
VS. SALT FORK
VS. WATSEKA
@ OAKWOOD

@ 1  BAPTISTST

VS. MARTINSVILLE
VS. PARIS 

@ IROQUOIS WEST
VS. SCHLARMAN

@ GRF
VS. BHRA

VS. WESTVILLE
@ ARMSTRONG POTOMAC

VS. MILFORD
FR/SO TOURNEY @ HOME

@ HOOPESTON
VS. OPH

11/26-29
12/4
12/6
12/12

12/27-30
1/2
1/6
1/9
1/13
1/16
1/17
1/23
1/27
1/30
2/3
2/6
2/10
2/13
2/14
2/17
2/19

TBD
6:00PM
1:00PM
5:30PM

TBD
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
9:00AM
5:30PM
6:00PM


