2025 - 2026 CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

11/26-29	TRI-COUNTY TOURNEY @ OAKLAND	TBD
12/4	VS. LA SALETTE	6:00PM
12/6	VS. HERITAGE	1:00PM
12/12	© CISSNA PARK	5:30PM
12/27-30	TRI-COUNTY HOLIDAY TOURNEY @ KANSAS	TBD
V2	VS. SALT FORK	5:30PM
1/6	VS. WATSEKA	5:30PM
1/9	@ OAKWOOD	5:30PM
1/13	@ I ST BAPTIST	6:00PM
1/16	VS. MARTINSVILLE	6:00PM
V17	VS. PARIS	4:30PM
1/23	@ IROQUOIS WEST	6:00PM
1/27	VS. SCHLARMAN	5:30PM
1/30	@ GRF	5:30PM
2/3	VS. BHRA	5:30PM
2/6	VS. WESTVILLE	5:30PM
2/10	• ARMSTRONG POTOMAC	5:30PM
2/13	VS. MILFORD	5:30PM
2/14	FR/SO TOURNEY @ HOME	9:00AM
2/17	@ HOOPESTON	5:30PM
2/19	VS. OPH	6:00PM
		A P

